





Membership



Our Impact

1,350

At-risk children engaged through sports and empowerment programs.



21,000

People attend "National Night Out" community engagement events.



1,500

Backpacks filled with school supplies distributed directly to under-resourced students.



500

Thanksgiving meals distributed to community members in need



300

Children go shopping with Santa Cops for essentials like clothes and shoes.



Make a real impact on public safety with membership in the Las Vegas Metropolitan Police Department Foundation's 100 Club*. "100" signifies the call sign for the Sheriff, and by joining the 100 Club, you can demonstrate your leadership support for law enforcement.

The Foundation invites individual donors, corporate and community partners, and corporate and private foundations to be a vital part of our mission, directly supporting LVMPD programs and initiatives that strengthen the bond between law enforcement and the communities they serve.

As a member of the 100 Club, you'll enjoy benefits like invitations to exclusive events and premium branded merchandise. Your support aligns community leaders with public safety initiatives, contributing to safer streets and neighborhoods that sustain Las Vegas's vibrancy.

Your membership is more than a commitment; it's an opportunity to be a valuable resource, impacting how uniformed officers and civilian employees protect and serve our community to the highest degree possible. Your contribution is more than a donation; it's an investment in the safety and prosperity of Las Vegas.

Elevate your commitment, strengthen our communities, and advance public safety with the LVMPD Foundation's 100 Club.

*The 100 Club operates as an annual program, recognizing donors making a minimum \$15,000 contribution to the LVMPD Foundation during the calendar year. To secure your place at the members-only "Lunch with the Sheriff" event, ensure your full pledge or donation is received three weeks before this annual luncheon.

Benefits	Membership Levels					
	Classic \$15,000	Bronze \$25,000	Silver \$50,000	Gold \$100,000	Platinum \$250,000	Diamond \$500,000+
Lapel Pin*	V	V	V	~	V	~
Personalized Plaque*	V	V	V	~	~	~
Engraved Plate for Plaque with Annual Renewal	~	~	~	•	~	~
Branded License Plate Frame*	V	V	V	~	~	~
Limited Edition Challenge Coin*	V	V	V	~	~	~
Recognition on our website and social media platforms	~	~	~	~	~	~
Listing in the LVMPD Foundation Impact Report	~	~	•	~	~	~
Invitation to annual Law Enforcement Appreciation Day event	~	~	~	V	V	~
Tickets to annual Lunch With The Sheriff event		2	4	4	6	8
Recognition in the Sheriff Salutes the Best of the Badge Gala printed program book.			~	V	V	~
VIP Check-in LVMPD Foundation Signature Events				~	~	~
Premium LVMPD Foundation Merchandise for Early Renewal				~	~	~
Complimentary collector's edition of America's Finest: Policing Las Vegas book**					V	~

^{*}New Members Only **While Supplies Last

Las Vegas Metropolitan Police Department Foundation is a Tax Exempt nonprofit organization. Your contribution my be tax deductible pursuant to the provisions of section 170 (c) of the Internal Revenue Service Code of 1986, 26 U.S.C. § 170 (c)



Sponsor Information



Opportunities to support the LVMPD Foundation & gain membership into the 100 Club

Event Sponsorships:

Fundraising events to support impactful initiatives within LVMPD.

- Law Enforcement Appreciation Day
- K-9 Trials
- Wonder Women of Metro Luncheon
- Hidden Heroes Black & White Gala
- Lunch with the Sheriff (100 Club Members only)
- Sheriff Salutes The Best of the Badge Gala

Equipment, Training& Technology Support:

Ensuring our law enforcement teams are the best-trained agency and can access the latest technology to keep our community safe.

Community Engagement Events:

Positive interactions and community relationship building with law enforcement teams in underserved neighborhoods.

- Back-to-School Initiative
- Black Giving Circle Initiatives
- Easter Celebrations
- Halloween Events
- Hispanic Giving Circle Intiatives
- Holiday Giving for Santa Cops
- National Night Out
- Thanksgiving Meal Distribution
- Youth Athletic & Empowerment Programs

Sponsorship of the Joint Emergency Training Institute (JETI):

Collaborative training environment for law enforcement and first responding agencies to train under realistic conditions. Naming rights for Indoor Tactical Training Village are available.

To complete your pledge to earn a membership in the 100 Club, please call **702-444-0563** or e-mail **100club@lvmpdfoundation.org**.

SCAN HERE





110 N. City Parkway, Suite 420, Las Vegas, NV 89106 • 702-444-0563

Las Vegas Metropolitan Police Department Foundation is a Tax Exempt nonprofit organization. Your contribution my be tax deductible pursuant to the provisions of section 170 (c) of the Internal Revenue Service Code of 1986, 26 U.S.C. § 170 (c)